COST BREAKDOWN

Comp Rig 30 days/1000

2400' of 8-5/8 Casing @ 8.50 ft.
Used WKM Starting Head & Slips
Location Prep

Cement w/ Halliburton

McCulloch Casing Inspection
Trucking

Bowen Casing Patch

Misc Expense (Overhead & Supervision)

Mud, Chemical, Water

Contract Labor
Fishing Supervisor 250/30d
Casing Crew
Welding, Backhole, Misc
Misc Crews (Clean-up etc.)

Company Supervisor

Misc Intangible

Rental Tools (Minimum)
Power Swivel & Rev. Unit
BOP's
4500' 2-7/8 (N-80) Tbg
60' 9-5/8 Wash Pipe
12-1/4" Rock Bit
11" Rock bit
Dressing Mill Shoe
7-7/8" Cement Mill

4-5%" Drill Collars (20 days)

8-5/8 Imp Block

12" Concave Mill

12-1/4 Skirted Rotary Shoe
11" Pilot Mill

Misc Handling Tool

Misc Subs & Re-dress Charge

$ 7,500
1,500
1,500

500

2,500
1,500
5,000
700
985
950
1,500
985
1,200
500
2,100
1,350
1,800
1,950
1,000

TOTAL WELL COST

$ 30,000
20,400
2,500
2,000
3,500
2,500
5,000
7,000
2,000
1,500

11,000
2,000
5,000

24,000

$118,400
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