COST BREAKDOWN

Comp Rig 30 days/1000 2400' of 8-5/8 Casing @ 8.50 ft.		\$ 30,000 20,400
Used WKM Starting Head & Slips		2,500
Location Prep		2,000
Cement w/ Halliburton		3,500
McCulloch Casing Inspection		2,500
Trucking		5,000
Bowen Casing Patch		7,000
Misc Expense (Overhead & Supervision)		2,000
Mud, Chemical, Water		1,500
Contract Labor		•
Fishing Supervisor 250/30d	\$ 7,500	
Casing Crew	1,500	
Welding, Backhole, Misc	1,500	
Misc Crews (Clean-up etc.)	500	
		11,000
Company Supervisor		2,000
Misc Intangible		5,000
Rental Tools (Minimum)		
Power Swivel & Rev. Unit	2,500	
BOP's	1,500	
4500' 2-7/8 (N-80) Tbg	5,000	
60' 9-5/8 Wash Pipe	700	
12-1/4" Rock Bit	985	
11" Rock bit	950	
Dressing Mill Shoe	1,500	
7-7/8" Cement Mill	985	
$4-5\frac{1}{2}$ " Drill Collars (20 days)	1,200	
8-5/8 Imp Block	500	
12" Concave Mill	2,100	
12-1/4 Skirted Rotary Shoe	1,350	
11" Pilot Mill	1,800	
Misc Handling Tool	1,950	
Misc Subs & Re-dress Charge	1,000	27 222
		24,000
	TOTAL WELL COST	\$118,400

RECEIVED

MAR 2 2 1979
CIL COMORRY AND COMM.